Pay Range:
hourly
semimonthly
monthly
annual

Information Technology Career Band
FY2017 Pay Structure
2088 hours in Fiscal Year

Band Minimum
$20.31
$1,766.97
$3,533.94
$42,407.28

Professional Levels

5% above Minimum 25% of Range

$1,854.84

$21.32

$3,709.68
$44,516.16

$28.04
$2,439.48
$4,878.96
$58,547.52

Market Value

Level 1 hourly $24.23
semimonthly $2,108.01
monthly $4,216.02
annual $50,592.24

Level 2 hourly $28.40
semimonthly $2,470.80
monthly $4,941.60
annual $59,299.20

Level 3 hourly $35.22
semimonthly $3,064.14
monthly $6,128.28
annual $73,539.36

Level 4 hourly $40.01
semimonthly $3,480.87
monthly $6,961.74
annual $83,540.88

Level 5 hourly S44.14
semimonthly $3,840.18
monthly $7,680.36
annual $92,164.32

Managerial Levels Market Value

Level 1 hourly $40.94
semimonthly $3,561.78
monthly $7,123.56
annual $85,482.72

Level 2 hourly S45.34
semimonthly $3,944.58
monthly $7,889.16
annual $94,669.92

Band Maximum
$51.23
$4,457.01
$8,914.02
$106,968.24



